HWRBINARA Y 2T =Y ke AFZ—hU AR

MA (33 4)

101 Al =F R OLC 13:00 8160124
102 @il —2= KB OLC 13:01 8640516
103 4t BE BRI\ EA- 13:02 7205575
104 /MR Hi T HER/F—H A 13:03 rental
105 f@H HEFH JIligk OLC 13:04 7208338
106 mall EF HUK OLC/E 4L OLC 13:05 8602077
107 HTH tHiE AR OLC/KOLA 13:06 8542010
108  SFHEN it TAY—MEES 13:07 8003275
109 —frx = K% OK 13:08 7510495
110 R E— HAS OLC/Z2 1 UK 13:09 8700798
111 N8 &S CL bbb 13:10 8110329
112 EAK = KBz OLC 13:11 rental
113 FH B HK OLK 13:12 rental
114  EA 75 KROK 13:13 8721832
115 b thk XA T’S OLC 13:14 rental
116  =HA f REOLYZ7 13:15 8015904
117  #EE A H K OKC 13:16 rental
118  fE ik R—% 2 13:17 9102235
119 =% fEE H K OLC 13:18 rental
120 Al AKX KB OLC/OLP ffi 13:19 rental
121 SR & ~—% Z/ N[ OLC 13:20 rental
122 (LW A HHES/OLP ffiE 13:21 rental
123 &% A L &bk 13:22 8542004
124 % BEA  OLP fLji 13:23 rental
125 AFH HEA HALK OLC 13:24 rental
126 SLH #HiK FESHE/KHK OLC/CL EbIEh 13:25 8506461
127  FA B OLP &#/OLC /L —/3—/GROK 13:26 rental
128  [LUF K#E Lt OLC 13:27 rental
129 R EF FLI% OLC 13:28 rental
130 ARHF SRS HHERA X 13:29 7137137
131 Kk @2z KB OLC 13:30 434900
132 Ak 7 fiE OL 7 7 71214 13:31 rental

133 EH KHE S F AR =TT 13:32 rental



HWRBINARA Y 2T =Y ke AFZ—hU AR

M35

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

M50

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

(174)

A

%

oy
B F BB
T OmR T M

I
g

iy

=

H
E =k

ru

AR
TH
Wity o1
TR JEs
KA

W Br
SEEgE
BN KK
Hr i fn
A Bz
RS
PR IERD
Rtk T

(194)

L
FH OKER
hE =i
A HIE
Jngg LAT54
st D5k
set ZHEZ
faH fJwk
IEGNRER
1K Hiw]
K% KEB
SCORIEt =t

T 5 BT
o Bl
BEH

HHB OLC

—{i] OLC/#%E#s OLC
OLP [uJi

Fe R )1
A OLC
CCC

CCC

K4 OK
HHDE

K4 OK

ccC

HU#S OLC

YG

S AR
OLC /L —/x—
2% % OLC
HHDE

T e L TR IR T

FHRA R

KBz OLC

#HE OLC

iiEF OL #h<=/ =i OLC
Club frTRERY >« A—
OLC /L— /3 —/kAEA

OLC 551395

OLP J&

Jis /5 OLC

OLC 5 %1% 9 4/OLC /L—/3—
O L C

KBz OLC

=i OLC

KOLA

13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
1316
13:17
13:18
13:19

13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
1311
13712
1313
13:14
1315
1316
1317
13:18

rental
rental
7770304
rental
7209253
9201007
rental
rental
8660206
345042
rental
8506452
rental
rental
8506457
rental

8008091

rental
rental
rental
rental
rental
7209628
8400929
7409700
rental
rental
rental
1420302
9541592
8185484

rental



HWRBINARA Y 2T =Y ke AFZ—hU AR

176 RIE KB OLC 13:19 rental

177 MR RE WHOLZ 77 13:20 7205586
178 K Club BT REAL 13:21 8008095
179 HH BE WiE D 13:22 rental

M65 (19 4)

181 FEE B H#R OLC 13:15 9530227
182 A >« A—3/Sophia 13:16 8019209
183 R f5— KBz OLC 13:17 1583301
184 Wl =A% JIl OLC/ A OLC 13:18 8637740
185 AfRH & AflH OLC 13:19 rental

186  FEiE iz JIl#k OLC 13:20 7203649
187 HTH & EH R 13:21 7205580
188 4 ikt OLC V4 13:22 1542713
189 KH BHE OCAT % 13:23 7206935
190 SNk BEE Hfg T 13:24 7211376
191 &% 5L /T OLK 13:25 rental

192 Lt H= MiEOL 2 77 13:26 2033827
193 /AR B A OLC 13:27 1003933
194 W& Fl=E OLC v & 13:28 rental

195  fld B ={/>%F\ OLC 13:29 rental

196  THEF 54 A OLC 13:30 8502633
197 [ B R WROLZZ7 13:31 rental

198  HIFF &FH gpslE NS 13:32 8003834
199 H k1= OLC L 4 1135313 1959115

M75 (644)

201 fifH FIE KOLA 13:23 7501567
202 fEER IE AT OLC 13:24 1393119
203 A fHH] ES B35 C 13:25 7203622
204 AT FROLZZ7 13:26 7300388
205 ¥ @k 5z B OLC/An 2 13:27 8269181
206 RE % OL 13:28 7009758



HWRBINARAY) 2T =V 7R AZ—FU A b

M85 (34)
No. K#% GiY] RAH— b SI card. ‘
211 AH BZE 5 OLC 13:33 8121251
212 @fF R %% OL 13:34 8201970
213  JREF 5% ATk OLC 13:35 rental
M20 (14)
No. K% i) AH— | SI card.
221 A HEX KOLA 13:38 8531979
M15 (34)
No. K4 Bk Af—b  Slcard.
231 JE/K Btk /5 OLC 13:34 rental
232 LA WHKRR 73 B IR AR 13:36 rental
233  HH —¥f JIs & R LT 13:38 rental
MB (4 4)
No. K% iy AH— b SI card. ‘
241 K ZL SeE R 13:00 rental
242  7a% fiE FLIR R 13:01 rental
243 R G 4l BB 13:02 438959
244 NI B 55 SR VR it W 13:03 rental
WA (10 4)
No. K4 i) R H— b SI card. ‘
301 A5 EH mRET 13:20 rental
302 TR AETR OLC /L—/3— 13:21 1147757
303 EEH BTy it OLC 13:22 rental
304 HE HH JLK OLC 13:23 8119630
305 f-H fE1 THIRA R 13:24 rental
306 )R 5K OLC 13:25 8003159
307 I HE 5B OLC 13:26 7203414
308 IR % m4c OLC 13:27 8003158
309 TH/K EiA J k5 OLC 13:28 rental
310 it f&fE JDOA/ A OLC 13:29 8499427



HWRBINARAY) 2T =V 7R AZ—FU A b

W35 (44)
No. K#% GiY] RAH— b SI card. ‘
321 B AE¥  JDOA/AJTH OLC 13:00 8656933
322 Bt A1 #liil OLC 13:01 8230133
323 = #T1 JDOA/Af#ifi OLC 13:02 8502642
324  Ki% #R Fix OL 7 7 7/ AR OLC 13:03 8522830
W50 (644)
No. K% i) AH— | SI card.
331 [HWE BT T =7 AF—F— A 13:09 rental
332 IS L I OLC 13:10 rental
333 &K SkF #lt OLC 13:11 rental
334 mH F =8 Club BREAL 13:12 8008093
335 HE KKTF KBz OLC 13:13 rental
336 FI B2 ZHRA R 13:14 rental
W65 (2 44)
No. K4 i) R H— b SI card. ‘
341 IR 1 ESE® C 13:35 9102202
342 kM EFETF AR OLC 13:37 9102205
W75 (14)
No. K4 i) R H— b SI card. ‘
351 = BT FREOLZZ7 13:36 9101064
W85 (14)
No. K4 i) AH— |} SI card. ‘
361 AH ERT  FEHOLC 13:01 8238070
W20 (2 4)
No. K4 i) AH— |} SI card. ‘
371 ekt #EE HK OLK 13:37 8536757
372 UPAF K 75K 1z OLC/OLP ftfi 13:39 8533830



HWRBIIARA Y =T =V T kE AX—FJ AL

W15 (2 4)
No. K#% g AF— Lk SI card.
381 ik ¥ HH DR 13:00 2061269
382 A EfE  OLP L 13:02 rental
WB (2 44)
No. K% i) AH— Lk SI card.
391 P EET JDOA 13:05 rental
392  TEME R FIFFRLFRFEA VTV U E 13:07 rental
N (38 4)
No. K% g AF— |} SI card.
401  FEIETRE RIF I B 13:04 rental
402 JE R JDOA/ A i OLC 13:06 rental
403 £ HF SRR ST 13:08 rental

G77IV— (3F—2)

No. K% g AH— b SI card.
411 ALORA ALOR 13:30 1396402
412 L ES B C 13:31 8011578
413 N S AR T 13:32 rental

Gyv=7 1F—21)

AREZ— SI card.

414 FhZ % OL 13:33 7713041




