

あいな里山公園オリエンテーリング大会 スタートリスト

MA (33 名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
101	石原 尋季	京大 OLC	13:00	8160124
102	前川 一彦	大阪 OLC	13:01	8640516
103	藤生 考志	東京都八王子市	13:02	7205575
104	小林 祐子	青葉会/トータス	13:03	rental
105	福田 雅秀	川越 OLC	13:04	7208338
106	西山 晋平	京大 OLC/京都 OLC	13:05	8602077
107	町田 穎悟	京大 OLC/KOLA	13:06	8542010
108	寺垣内 航	アスリート委員会	13:07	8003275
109	二俣 真	朱雀 OK	13:08	7510495
110	出原 優一	京都 OLC/安土 UK	13:09	8700798
111	内瀬 風翔	CL ほわほわ	13:10	8110329
112	玉木 圭介	大阪 OLC	13:11	rental
113	宇田 陽介	東大 OLK	13:12	rental
114	加賀谷 湧	KROK	13:13	8721832
115	中山 祐蔵	きんぴら OLC	13:14	rental
116	宮本 樹	京葉 OL クラブ	13:15	8015904
117	滝澤 侑明	京大 OKC	13:16	rental
118	結城 克哉	トータス	13:17	9102235
119	屋敷 龍吾	京大 OLC	13:18	rental
120	片岡 佑太	大阪 OLC/OLP 兵庫	13:19	rental
121	堀田 遼	トータス/入間市 OLC	13:20	rental
122	山田 基生	青葉会/OLP 兵庫	13:21	rental
123	渡邊 寛希	ときわ走林会	13:22	8542004
124	波多野 直人	OLP 兵庫	13:23	rental
125	石井 雅人	東北大 OLC	13:24	rental
126	丸田 祐大	羅針盤/大阪 OLC/CL ほわほわ	13:25	8506461
127	南河 駿	OLP 兵庫/OLC ルーパー/GROK	13:26	rental
128	山下 大樹	上尾 OLC	13:27	rental
129	泉 修平	札幌 OLC	13:28	rental
130	神戸 錬一郎	東京都品川区	13:29	7137137
131	大林 俊彦	大阪 OLC	13:30	434900
132	村上 巧	横浜 OL クラブ/つばめ会	13:31	rental
133	富田 大智	兵庫県神戸市	13:32	rental

あいな里山公園オリエンテーリング大会 スタートリスト

M35 (17名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
141	大箱 貴志	京都 OLC	13:03	rental
142	内藤 愉孝	三河 OLC/浜松 OLC	13:04	rental
143	石井 泰朗	OLP 兵庫	13:05	7770304
144	田中 裕也	兵庫県加古川市	13:06	rental
145	須藤 馨	入間市 OLC	13:07	7209253
146	中田 哲也	CCC	13:08	9201007
147	板崎 栄治	CCC	13:09	rental
148	土屋 周史	朱雀 OK	13:10	rental
149	大木 孝	みちの会	13:11	8660206
150	深川 陽平	朱雀 OK	13:12	345042
151	白石 孝平	CCC	13:13	rental
152	谷川 友太	京都 OLC	13:14	8506452
153	新見 和教	YG	13:15	rental
154	白石 勝彦	兵庫県神戸市	13:16	rental
155	菅谷 裕志	OLC ルーパー	13:17	8506457
156	平沢 正紀	つるまい OLC	13:18	rental
157	源後 知行	みちの会	13:19	8008091

M50 (19名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
161	安達 智	兵庫県尼崎市	13:04	rental
162	半田 太郎	愛知県名古屋市	13:05	rental
163	中島 真治	大阪 OLC	13:06	rental
164	杉本 光正	練馬 OLC	13:07	rental
165	加藤 以千弘	岡崎 OL 協会/三河 OLC	13:08	rental
166	柏樹 芳雄	Club 阿闍梨/サン・スーシ	13:09	7209628
167	鶴飼 須彦	OLC ルーパー/松塾	13:10	8400929
168	稻田 旬哉	OLC ふるはうす	13:11	7409700
169	船岡 洋	OLP 兵庫	13:12	rental
170	清水 尊司	広島 OLC	13:13	rental
171	本多 太郎	OLC ふるはうす/OLC ルーパー	13:14	rental
172	滝 正晴	静岡 OLC	13:15	1420302
173	楠見 耕介	大阪 OLC	13:16	9541592
174	井口 良範	高崎 OLC	13:17	8185484
175	横田 実	KOLA	13:18	rental

あいな里山公園オリエンテーリング大会 スタートリスト

176	沖浦 徹二	大阪 OLC	13:19	rental
177	小泉 辰喜	東京 OL クラブ	13:20	7205586
178	東 裕明	Club 阿闍梨	13:21	8008095
179	中里 勝彦	航走の会	13:22	rental

M65 (19名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
181	平島 俊次	京都 OLC	13:15	9530227
182	倉部 淳	サン・スーシ/Sophia	13:16	8019209
183	中原 信一	大阪 OLC	13:17	1583301
184	奥山 景得	川口 OLC/入間市 OLC	13:18	8637740
185	久保田 優	入間市 OLC	13:19	rental
186	斎藤 英之	川越 OLC	13:20	7203649
187	町井 稔	長野県協会	13:21	7205580
188	愛場 康雅	OLC レオ	13:22	1542713
189	荻田 育徳	OC△下野	13:23	7206935
190	加藤 昭治	東海市	13:24	7211376
191	佐野 弘明	小松市 OLK	13:25	rental
192	五十嵐 則仁	横浜 OL クラブ	13:26	2033827
193	小林 二郎	入間市 OLC	13:27	1003933
194	河合 利幸	OLC レオ	13:28	rental
195	角岡 明	三河/つるまい OLC	13:29	rental
196	浦野 弘	入間市 OLC	13:30	8502633
197	阿部 昌隆	東京 OL クラブ	13:31	rental
198	宮崎 敦司	愛知県大府市	13:32	8003834
199	井上 仁	OLC レオ	13:33	1959115

M75 (6名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
201	前田 春正	KOLA	13:23	7501567
202	海老沢 正	入間市 OLC	13:24	1393119
203	山本 博司	ES 関東 C	13:25	7203622
204	高村 卓	上尾 OL クラブ	13:26	7300388
205	鹿野 勘次	岐阜 OLC/松塾	13:27	8269181
206	児玉 拓	多摩 OL	13:28	7009758

あいな里山公園オリエンテーリング大会 スタートリスト

M85 (3名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
211	石田 亘宏	愛知 OLC	13:33	8121251
212	高橋 厚	多摩 OL	13:34	8201970
213	原野 幸男	所沢 OLC	13:35	rental

M20 (1名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
221	森川 雄太	KOLA	13:38	8531979

M15 (3名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
231	清水 溪杜	広島 OLC	13:34	rental
232	山本 朔太郎	奈良県高市郡	13:36	rental
233	中里 一翔	広島県福山市	13:38	rental

MB (4名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
241	水島 豪士	兵庫県神戸市	13:00	rental
242	西野 伸朗	札幌農学校	13:01	rental
243	世良 清	名古屋文理大学	13:02	438959
244	内瀬 敏明	愛知県岡崎市	13:03	rental

WA (10名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
301	緒方 美智	奈良市	13:20	rental
302	近藤 花保	OLC ルーパー	13:21	1147757
303	横井 里乃	静岡 OLC	13:22	rental
304	黒澤 香穂	京大 OLC	13:23	8119630
305	半田 博子	愛知県名古屋市	13:24	rental
306	渡邊 朋香	京大 OLC	13:25	8003159
307	谷川 理恵	京都 OLC	13:26	7203414
308	山添 葵	京女 OLC	13:27	8003158
309	清水 瑞月	広島 OLC	13:28	rental
310	辻 悠佳	JDOA/入間市 OLC	13:29	8499427

あいな里山公園オリエンテーリング大会 スタートリスト

W35 (4名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
321	上園 久美子	JDOA/入間市 OLC	13:00	8656933
322	村越 久子	静岡 OLC	13:01	8230133
323	三宅 裕子	JDOA/入間市 OLC	13:02	8502642
324	長澤 静代	横浜 OL クラブ/入間市 OLC	13:03	8522830

W50 (6名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
331	間瀬 陽子	アークスキーチーム	13:09	rental
332	斎藤 まどか	川越 OLC	13:10	rental
333	鈴木 夕紀子	静岡 OLC	13:11	rental
334	高津 寿三鈴	Club 阿闍梨	13:12	8008093
335	重吉 未来子	大阪 OLC	13:13	rental
336	桑野 真弓	愛知県名古屋市	13:14	rental

W65 (2名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
341	山本 陽子	ES 関東 C	13:35	9102202
342	成田 美奈子	入間市 OLC	13:37	9102205

W75 (1名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
351	高村 陽子	上尾 OL クラブ	13:36	9101064

W85 (1名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
361	石田 美代子	愛知 OLC	13:01	8238070

W20 (2名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
371	北村 綾夏	東大 OLK	13:37	8536757
372	野村 優衣	奈良女 OLC/OLP 兵庫	13:39	8533830

あいな里山公園オリエンテーリング大会 スタートリスト

W15 (2名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
381	源後 彩乃	みちの会	13:00	2061269
382	石井 遥花	OLP 兵庫	13:02	rental

WB (2名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
391	中森 恵美子	JDOA	13:05	rental
392	齋藤 泉	十文字学園女子大学オリエンテーリング部	13:07	rental

N (3名)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
401	御前紀洋	大阪府羽曳野市	13:04	rental
402	井上 晃	JDOA/入間市 OLC	13:06	rental
403	芝 真弓	兵庫県神戸市	13:08	rental

G ファミリー (3チーム)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
411	みちの会A	みちの会	13:30	1396402
412	どなべ	ES 関東 C	13:31	8011578
413	バナナ	兵庫県神戸市	13:32	rental

G シニア (1チーム)

No.	氏名	所属	スタート	SI card.
414	黒ねこ	多摩 OL	13:33	7713041